VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR:
Product Specs
Parts Support
Dealer Locator
Applications
CAD/Revit Library
Design Guidelines
Theory of Infrared

LENGTH
STND.
WEIGHT
STAINLESS
STEEL
WEIGHT
TYP. OR
RCMD.
MOUNTING
HEIGHTS1
FIELD USE ONLY
TUBE
TYPE 12
TUBE
TYPE 22
MP-25-803 N or LP 85 52 - 80 26’- 5” 15’- 3”4 120 lbs. 180 lbs. 12’ to 20’ ALUM ALUM
MP-30-803 N or LP 85 52 - 80 31’- 5” 17’- 9”5 160 lbs. 195 lbs. 12’ to 20’ ALUM ALUM
MP-30-1153 N or LP 120 75 - 115 31’- 5” 17’- 9”5 160 lbs. 195 lbs. 14’ to 22’ ALUM ALUM
MP-40-803 N or LP 85 52 - 80 41’- 1” 22’- 9” 190 lbs. 235 lbs. 12’ to 20’ ALUM ALUM
MP-40-1153 N or LP 120 75 - 115 41’- 1” 22’- 9” 190 lbs. 235 lbs. 15’ to 25’ ALUM ALUM
MP-40-1503 N or LP 155 97.5 - 150 41’- 1” 22’- 9” 190 lbs. 235 lbs. 15’ to 28’ TITAN ALUM
MP-50-1153 N or LP 120 75 - 115 50’- 9” 27’- 5”5 235 lbs. 290 lbs. 15’ to 28’ ALUM ALUM
MP-50-1503 N or LP 155 97.5 - 150 50’- 9” 27’- 5”5 235 lbs. 290 lbs. 17’ to 30’ TITAN ALUM
MP-50-200 N or LP 200 130 - 194 50’- 9” 27’- 5”5 235 lbs. N/A 19’ to 37’ TITAN ALUM
MP-60-1503 N or LP 155 97.5 - 150 60’- 5” 32’- 5” 265 lbs. 330 lbs. 17’ to 32’ TITAN ALUM
MP-60-200 N or LP 200 130 - 194 60’- 5” 32’- 5” 265 lbs. N/A 19’ to 37’ TITAN ALUM
MP-70-200 N or LP 200 130 - 194 70’ - 1” 37’- 3”5 300 lbs. N/A 19’ to 42’ TITAN ALUM
MP SERIES TUBE HEATERS
SUBMITTAL DATA – MODULATING LOW INTENSITY
GAS-FIRED INFRARED TUBE HEATERS & ACCESSORIES
MP SERIES SPECIFICATIONS